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[N15 - Y EPFAZIAS TPONOIAZ & KOINQNIKQN AZQAAIZEQN

1507 ANQTEPO SENOAOXEIAKO INETITOYTO KYINPOY
150700 Kevrpikad Fpapeia

0307200022 TnAepwvikd TEAN kKol ThHAEypa@RuATA

APXH THAETIKOINQNION KYTIPOY

0307200023 QPwTtionoc, Oépuavon Kai Kavoiua

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTIPOY

0307200053 QwTionoc, Oépuavon Kai Kavoiua

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTIPOY
PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

0307200056 TéAn koi T€An "YSarog
ZYMBOYAIO YAATOMPOMHOEIAZ AEYKQEIAS

0307200227 Tpoen
P.C.J. FRUTARIA AGROS LIMITED

0307200583 Ayopd YTrnpeoiwyv
TZIAKOYPH MANATIQTA
MAMNAAEONTIOY NIKOAAOZ
IQANNOY AAE=ZANAPA
OEOAOYAOY NIKOAAZ
BATYAIQTOY ZTAAQ
MANATIQTOY ZABBAZ
>ABBA >ABBAY
MPOAPOMOY XAPAAAMITOZ
KABAZHY ANTPEAX
OP®ANOY MNAPAZKEYH
XAPITOY MAPIA

OPAITKOY ANAPEA ®POZQ
KAZINOZ ANAPEAX

0407300330 KatdapTtion / Emuépewon / Ektraidsuon

A.ZORBAS CATERING LTD

0707200502 Avyopd kai Eykardotoon Zuokeuwv KAigaTiopou

TEKLIMA LTD

0707300421 Avyopd EktraidsuTtikoU E€otTAiIcuoU

ELSEVIER

0707300501 Avopd Mnxavnudrwyv Kai E€otTAiocuoU

M.& C. UNITED CATERING EQUIPMENT LTD

2elida 1 atmd 1

5.859,55

17.266,41

61.217,13

17.447,02

11.817,85

51.956,42

14.734,30
13.668,00
13.226,00
12.537,00
12.526,50
11.067,00
6.972,00
6.814,50
6.415,50
5.638,50
5.544,00
5.236,00

5.040,00

6.358,00

8.960,70

6.381,56

5.646,55



